
Lanes 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tank 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tank 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tank 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tank 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tank 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tank 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tank

6:00am
6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

Pool Closed

Open Swim Lifeguards 
12pm - 6pm 

Pool Closed

Marlins 6:15am - 8am

Adult Only 19yrs + Register 
on Gametime

Pool Closed Pool Closed Pool Closed Pool Closed

Marlins 6:15am - 8am

Adult Only 19yrs + Register 
on Gametime

Marlins 6:15am - 8am

Adult Only 19yrs + Register 
on Gametime

Marlins 6:15am - 8am

Adult Only 19yrs + Register 
on Gametime

Ta
nk

 C
lo

se
d

Ta
nk

 C
lo

se
d

Pool ClosedPool Closed

Pool Schedule May 2-15
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Ta
nk

 C
lo

se
d

Pool Closed

Adult Only 19yrs + Register 
on Gametime

Adult Only 19yrs + Register 
on Gametime

Marlins 6:15am - 
10:00am

Marlins 6:15am - 
10:00am

Adult Only 19yrs + Register 
on Gametime

Ta
nk

 C
lo

se
d

Pool Closed

O
pe

n 
Sw

im
 3

30
-8

pm

Marlins Swim (no 
lifeguard)

Ta
nk

 O
pe

n 
33

0-
8p

m

Ta
nk

 O
pe

n

Open Swim Lifeguards 
12pm - 6pm 

Ta
nk

 O
pe

n

Ta
nk

 C
lo

se
d

Lesson Sets Begin May 24th: Mon - Fri: 3:30pm - 5pm 
Marlins Swim Team

Mon - Fri: 6:15am - 8:00am & 4:00pm - 9:00pm
Sat & Sun: 6:15am - 9:30am

Cleaning 
POOL SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

IMPORTANT NOTICES
Hours of Operation

Adult Swim (19yrs +) No Lifeguard On Duty: Mon - Fri: 6am - 8pm | Sat - Sun: 8am - 6pm 
Family Swim (Lifeguard on Duty Weather Dependent): Fri: 3:30pm - 8pm | Sat - Sun: 12pm - 6pm 

Ta
nk

 C
lo

se
d

Marlins  4pm - 
9pm 

Marlins 6:15am - 8am

Marlins  4pm - 9pm 

Marlins Swim (no 
lifeguard)

Pool Closed

Marlins  4pm - 9pm 

Marlins Swim (no 
lifeguard)

Pool Closed

Marlins  4pm - 9pm 

Marlins Swim (no 
lifeguard)

Pool Closed

Ta
nk

 C
lo

se
d

Marlins  4pm - 9pm 

Marlins Swim (no 
lifeguard)

Pool Closed


	 MAY 2 - MAY 21

