						P	ool Schedule May 2-15							
	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
Lanes	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6 T	Tank
	Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed	
7:00am 7:30am	Marlins 6:15am - 8am Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime		Marlins 6:15am - 8am		Marlins 6:15am - 8am		Marlins 6:15am - 8am		Marlins 6:15am - 8am		Marlins 6:15am - 10:00am		Marlins 6:15am -	
8:00am 8:30am 9:00am 9:30am		Tank Closed	Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime		Adult Only 19yrs + Register	tank Closed	Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime	ter Tank Closed				Tank Closed	10:00am	Tank Closed
									Adult Only 19yrs + Register	nk C	Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime		Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime	
12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm				Tank Closed	on Gametime				on Gametime		Open Swim Lifeguards 12pm - 6pm	Tank Open	Open Swim Lifeguards 12pm - 6pm	Tank Open
4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm	Marlins 4pm - 9pm		Marlins 4pm - 9pm		Marlins 4pm - 9pm		Marlins 4pm - 9pm		Marlins 4pm - 9pm	ո 330-8pm				
6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm 7:30pm									Open	Tank Open	Pool Closed		Pool Closed	
8:00pm	Marlins Swim (no lifeguard)		Marlins Swim (no lifeguard)		Marlins Swim (no		Marlins Swim (no		Marlins Swim (no					
8:30pm					lifeguard)		lifeguard)		lifeguard)					
9:00pm	Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed					
							Cleaning							
						POO	L SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO	CHAN	GE					

IMPORTANT NOTICES

Hours of Operation

Adult Swim (19yrs +) No Lifeguard On Duty: Mon - Fri: 6am - 8pm | Sat - Sun: 8am - 6pm Family Swim (Lifeguard on Duty Weather Dependent): Fri: 3:30pm - 8pm | Sat - Sun: 12pm - 6pm

> Lesson Sets Begin May 24th: Mon - Fri: 3:30pm - 5pm Marlins Swim Team Mon - Fri: 6:15am - 8:00am & 4:00pm - 9:00pm Sat & Sun: 6:15am - 9:30am